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      G/54F/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS                  773,67              0,00            773,67   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             711.563,00        226.646,44        484.916,56  31,85        226.646,44              0,00  31,85        226.646,44              0,00  31,85        226.646,44              0,00  31,85

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             456.246,00         42.774,89        413.471,11   9,38         42.774,89              0,00   9,38         42.774,89              0,00   9,38         42.774,89              0,00   9,38

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             249.596,00         45.088,07        204.507,93  18,06         45.088,07              0,00  18,06         45.088,07              0,00  18,06         45.088,07              0,00  18,06

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2               8.462,00          8.202,90            259,10  96,94          8.202,90              0,00  96,94          8.202,90              0,00  96,94          8.202,90              0,00  96,94

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           350.000,00         73.765,88        276.234,12  21,08         73.765,88              0,00  21,08         73.765,88              0,00  21,08         73.765,88              0,00  21,08

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             923.325,00        205.883,41        717.441,59  22,30        205.883,41              0,00  22,30        205.883,41              0,00  22,30        205.883,41              0,00  22,30

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.617.891,00        356.637,51      1.261.253,49  22,04        356.637,51              0,00  22,04        356.637,51              0,00  22,04        356.637,51              0,00  22,04

      G/54F/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00         11.576,46        -11.576,46   0,00         11.576,46              0,00   0,00         11.576,46              0,00   0,00         11.576,46              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00          4.326,48         -4.326,48   0,00          4.326,48              0,00   0,00          4.326,48              0,00   0,00          4.326,48              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  80.836,00              0,00         80.836,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12199/00  DIFERENCIAS RETRIBUT                50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   26.479,00          6.144,86         20.334,14  23,21          6.144,86              0,00  23,21          6.144,86              0,00  23,21          6.144,86              0,00  23,21

      G/54F/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                       0,00          1.409,92         -1.409,92   0,00          1.409,92              0,00   0,00          1.409,92              0,00   0,00          1.409,92              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                        0,00            552,54           -552,54   0,00            552,54              0,00   0,00            552,54              0,00   0,00            552,54              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    29.471,00          8.492,12         20.978,88  28,82          8.492,12              0,00  28,82          8.492,12              0,00  28,82          8.492,12              0,00  28,82

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                30.000,00          7.214,83         22.785,17  24,05          7.214,83              0,00  24,05          7.214,83              0,00  24,05          7.214,83              0,00  24,05

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            29.051,00          8.824,00         20.227,00  30,37          8.824,00              0,00  30,37          8.824,00              0,00  30,37          8.824,00              0,00  30,37

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                17.676,00          4.789,37         12.886,63  27,10          4.789,37              0,00  27,10          4.789,37              0,00  27,10          4.789,37              0,00  27,10

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             18.310,00          6.285,26         12.024,74  34,33          6.285,26              0,00  34,33          6.285,26              0,00  34,33          6.285,26              0,00  34,33

      G/54F/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00            668,10           -668,10   0,00            668,10              0,00   0,00            668,10              0,00   0,00            668,10              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                20.000,00            115,21         19.884,79   0,58            115,21              0,00   0,58            115,21              0,00   0,58            115,21              0,00   0,58

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  20.000,00          1.445,18         18.554,82   7,23          1.445,18              0,00   7,23          1.445,18              0,00   7,23          1.445,18              0,00   7,23

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                67.076,00         22.319,26         44.756,74  33,27         22.319,26              0,00  33,27         22.319,26              0,00  33,27         22.319,26              0,00  33,27

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     1.272,00            424,00            848,00  33,33            424,00              0,00  33,33            424,00              0,00  33,33            424,00              0,00  33,33

      G/54F/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                10.611,00              0,00         10.611,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                 1.266.097,00        249.902,17      1.016.194,83  19,74        249.902,17              0,00  19,74        249.902,17              0,00  19,74        249.902,17              0,00  19,74

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                59.226,33            140,00         59.086,33   0,24            140,00              0,00   0,24            140,00              0,00   0,24            140,00              0,00   0,24

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                20.000,00          4.999,04         15.000,96  25,00          4.999,04              0,00  25,00          4.999,04              0,00  25,00          4.999,04              0,00  25,00

      G/54F/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS           61.303,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.130.265,00      1.298.627,90      4.770.334,10  21,18      1.298.627,90              0,00  21,18      1.298.627,90              0,00  21,18      1.298.627,90              0,00  21,18

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            6.130.265,00      1.298.627,90      4.770.334,10  21,18      1.298.627,90              0,00  21,18      1.298.627,90              0,00  21,18      1.298.627,90              0,00  21,18

      G/54F/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                  2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                95.000,00         67.035,29         27.964,71  70,56         20.450,29         46.585,00  21,53         12.700,43          7.749,86  13,37         12.700,43              0,00  13,37

      G/54F/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                             500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21302/00  UTILLAJE                             1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.100,00              4,50          1.095,50   0,41              4,50              0,00   0,41              4,50              0,00   0,41              4,50              0,00   0,41

      G/54F/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   300,00          6.148,22         -5.848,22 *49,41          6.148,22              0,00 *49,41            144,56          6.003,66  48,19            135,30              9,26  45,10

      G/54F/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 8.000,00          1.110,78          6.889,22  13,88          1.110,78              0,00  13,88              0,00          1.110,78   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          30.000,00         17.472,24         12.527,76  58,24         17.472,24              0,00  58,24          1.507,15         15.965,09   5,02          1.210,57            296,58   4,04

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                10.000,00            844,58          9.155,42   8,45            844,58              0,00   8,45            844,58              0,00   8,45              0,00            844,58   0,00

      G/54F/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                27.000,00            762,32         26.237,68   2,82            762,32              0,00   2,82            762,32              0,00   2,82            684,49             77,83   2,54

      G/54F/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  110.000,00        110.533,17           -533,17 100,48        110.533,17              0,00 100,48         14.430,86         96.102,31  13,12          7.246,05          7.184,81   6,59

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                12.000,00          2.269,59          9.730,41  18,91          2.269,59              0,00  18,91          2.269,59              0,00  18,91          1.553,55            716,04  12,95

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          1.000,00            158,96            841,04  15,90            158,96              0,00  15,90            158,96              0,00  15,90            158,96              0,00  15,90

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   35.000,00          5.150,52         29.849,48  14,72          5.150,52              0,00  14,72          5.150,52              0,00  14,72          4.690,72            459,80  13,40

      G/54F/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         25.000,00          6.072,11         18.927,89  24,29          6.072,11              0,00  24,29          6.072,11              0,00  24,29          3.996,54          2.075,57  15,99
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      G/54F/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS                    0,00            773,67            773,67              0,00

      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             711.563,00              0,00        711.563,00              0,00

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             456.246,00              0,00        456.246,00              0,00

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             249.596,00              0,00        249.596,00              0,00

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2               8.462,00              0,00          8.462,00              0,00

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           350.000,00              0,00        350.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             923.325,00              0,00        923.325,00              0,00

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.617.891,00              0,00      1.617.891,00              0,00

      G/54F/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  80.836,00              0,00         80.836,00              0,00

      G/54F/12199/00  DIFERENCIAS RETRIBUT                50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   26.479,00              0,00         26.479,00              0,00

      G/54F/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                       0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                        0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    29.471,00              0,00         29.471,00              0,00

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            29.051,00              0,00         29.051,00              0,00

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                17.676,00              0,00         17.676,00              0,00

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             18.310,00              0,00         18.310,00              0,00

      G/54F/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                67.076,00              0,00         67.076,00              0,00

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     1.272,00              0,00          1.272,00              0,00

      G/54F/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                10.611,00              0,00         10.611,00              0,00

      G/54F/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                 1.266.097,00              0,00      1.266.097,00              0,00

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                60.000,00           -773,67         59.226,33              0,00

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS           61.303,00              0,00         61.303,00         61.303,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.130.265,00              0,00      6.130.265,00         61.303,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            6.130.265,00              0,00      6.130.265,00         61.303,00

      G/54F/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                  2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                95.000,00              0,00         95.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                             500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/54F/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21302/00  UTILLAJE                             1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.100,00              0,00          1.100,00              0,00

      G/54F/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   300,00              0,00            300,00              0,00

      G/54F/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                27.000,00              0,00         27.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  110.000,00              0,00        110.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00
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      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               10.000,00          2.951,12          7.048,88  29,51          2.951,12              0,00  29,51          2.951,12              0,00  29,51          1.998,11            953,01  19,98

      G/54F/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        39.000,00          5.097,87         33.902,13  13,07          5.097,87              0,00  13,07          5.097,87              0,00  13,07          3.207,36          1.890,51   8,22

      G/54F/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                           0,00              6,25             -6,25   0,00              6,25              0,00   0,00              6,25              0,00   0,00              6,25              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22309/00  OTROS                                  500,00             20,00            480,00   4,00             20,00              0,00   4,00             20,00              0,00   4,00             20,00              0,00   4,00

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             65.000,00            500,00         64.500,00   0,77            500,00              0,00   0,77            500,00              0,00   0,77              0,00            500,00   0,00

      G/54F/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                21.500,00             40,00         21.460,00   0,19             40,00              0,00   0,19             40,00              0,00   0,19             40,00              0,00   0,19

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                31.000,00              0,00         31.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22609/00  OTROS                                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    109.000,00         54.453,48         54.546,52  49,96         54.453,48              0,00  49,96         18.151,08         36.302,40  16,65         18.151,08              0,00  16,65

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           60.000,00         56.237,00          3.763,00  93,73         56.237,00              0,00  93,73         13.155,86         43.081,14  21,93         13.155,86              0,00  21,93

      G/54F/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                 4.700,00              0,00          4.700,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         77.000,00            224,34         76.775,66   0,29            224,34              0,00   0,29            224,34              0,00   0,29              0,00            224,34   0,00

      G/54F/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES            15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22709/00  OTROS                               10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                              10.000,00            123,21          9.876,79   1,23            123,21              0,00   1,23            123,21              0,00   1,23            123,21              0,00   1,23

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          10.000,00            539,05          9.460,95   5,39            539,05              0,00   5,39            539,05              0,00   5,39            539,05              0,00   5,39

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            848.600,00        337.754,60        510.845,40  39,80        291.169,60         46.585,00  34,31         84.854,36        206.315,24  10,00         69.622,03         15.232,33   8,20

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         848.600,00        337.754,60        510.845,40  39,80        291.169,60         46.585,00  34,31         84.854,36        206.315,24  10,00         69.622,03         15.232,33   8,20

      G/54F/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60900/00  GTOS. INVESTIGACION                 25.000,00         26.624,73         -1.624,73 106,50         26.624,73              0,00 106,50         19.220,21          7.404,52  76,88         19.220,21              0,00  76,88

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          745.483,00        731.751,02         13.731,98  98,16        731.751,02              0,00  98,16        115.736,58        616.014,44  15,53        115.736,58              0,00  15,53

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        452.575,00        172.274,00        280.301,00  38,07        172.274,00              0,00  38,07              0,00        172.274,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          123.111,00              0,00        123.111,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.441.169,00        930.649,75        510.519,25  64,58        930.649,75              0,00  64,58        134.956,79        795.692,96   9,36        134.956,79              0,00   9,36

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.441.169,00        930.649,75        510.519,25  64,58        930.649,75              0,00  64,58        134.956,79        795.692,96   9,36        134.956,79              0,00   9,36

***   093101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      8.420.034,00      2.567.032,25      5.791.698,75  30,49      2.520.447,25         46.585,00  29,93      1.518.439,05      1.002.008,20  18,03      1.503.206,72         15.232,33  17,85

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          471.000,00              0,00        471.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      1.321.505,00        517.965,75        803.539,25  39,20        416.795,75        101.170,00  31,54              0,00        416.795,75   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/61902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS           30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/61905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      2.018.634,00      1.882.639,22        135.994,78  93,26      1.882.639,22              0,00  93,26        384.373,72      1.498.265,50  19,04        384.373,72              0,00  19,04

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.861.139,00      2.400.604,97      1.460.534,03  62,17      2.299.434,97        101.170,00  59,55        384.373,72      1.915.061,25   9,95        384.373,72              0,00   9,95

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            3.861.139,00      2.400.604,97      1.460.534,03  62,17      2.299.434,97        101.170,00  59,55        384.373,72      1.915.061,25   9,95        384.373,72              0,00   9,95

***   093117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                3.861.139,00      2.400.604,97      1.460.534,03  62,17      2.299.434,97        101.170,00  59,55        384.373,72      1.915.061,25   9,95        384.373,72              0,00   9,95

****  0931  I.E.C.A                                   12.281.173,00      4.967.637,22      7.252.232,78  40,45      4.819.882,22        147.755,00  39,25      1.902.812,77      2.917.069,45  15,49      1.887.580,44         15.232,33  15,37
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      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        39.000,00              0,00         39.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                           0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/22309/00  OTROS                                  500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             65.000,00              0,00         65.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                21.500,00              0,00         21.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                31.000,00              0,00         31.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22609/00  OTROS                                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    109.000,00              0,00        109.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           60.000,00              0,00         60.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                 4.700,00              0,00          4.700,00              0,00

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         77.000,00              0,00         77.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES            15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22709/00  OTROS                               10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                              10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            848.600,00              0,00        848.600,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         848.600,00              0,00        848.600,00              0,00

      G/54F/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60900/00  GTOS. INVESTIGACION                 25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          745.483,00              0,00        745.483,00              0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        452.575,00              0,00        452.575,00              0,00

      G/54F/66902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          123.111,00              0,00        123.111,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.441.169,00              0,00      1.441.169,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.441.169,00              0,00      1.441.169,00              0,00

***   093101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      8.420.034,00              0,00      8.420.034,00         61.303,00

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          471.000,00              0,00        471.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      1.321.505,00              0,00      1.321.505,00              0,00

      G/54F/61902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS           30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/61905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      2.018.634,00              0,00      2.018.634,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.861.139,00              0,00      3.861.139,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            3.861.139,00              0,00      3.861.139,00              0,00

***   093117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                3.861.139,00              0,00      3.861.139,00              0,00

****  0931  I.E.C.A                                   12.281.173,00              0,00     12.281.173,00         61.303,00


